Home » IPEVO » IPEVO P2V ULTRA Object Camera User Guide
P2V ULTRA
OBJECT CAMERA
Contents
1  IPEVO P2V ULTRA OBJECT
CAMERA
2 Get to know your IPEVO P2V ULTRA
3  FCC Declaration

Declaration of the Presence Condition of the Restricted Substances Marking
USB : CDVU-161P
Equipment name Type designation [Type]
Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Lead
(Pb]
Mercury
(Hg]
Cadmium
(Cd)
Hexavalent
chromium
(CH)
Polybrominate
d
biphenyls
(PBE3]
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
Note 1 : “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted s
ubstance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
Note 2 : “o” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of
reference value of presence.
Note 3 : The “-” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
PRODUCT  :…………………
IPEVO P2V ULTRA
OBJECT CAMERA
MODEL :……………………
CDVU-16IP…………………
INPUT : 5V�0.5A
Operation temperature : 0° C to 40° C
MADE IN THAILAND
Documents / Resources
IPEVO P2V ULTRA Object Camera  [pdf] User Guide
P2V ULTRA Object Camera, P2V ULTRA, Object Camera, Camera
References
User Manual
Manuals+, Privacy Policy
This website is an independent publication and is neither affiliated with nor endorsed by any of the trademark owners. The "Bluetooth®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. The "Wi-Fi®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Wi-Fi Alliance. Any use of these marks on this website does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement.